FABRIMEX POWER SUPPLIES
CH-8603 Schwerzenbach/Switzerland
POWER SUPPLIES
AC/DC Open Frame Modules
CFM 100 Watt Series with PFC
Certified
Management-System
ISO 9001

• Module CA/CC ouvert
• PFC
• Tension d'entrée universelle
• Protection contre courts-circuits
  permanentes
• Rendement élevé
• Prise Molex
• Protection contre les surtension
• EMI CISPR / FCC Class B
• Ajustement externe de la tension sortie
300 080, Rev. A / 07.2005
E195564
PART NUMBER
Range
INPUT VOLTAGE
CFM-100S033 90...264 VAC115/230 VAC 3.3VDC 0 A 81%20A
OUTPUT CURRENT
min. loadNominal max. load
OUTPUT
Voltage
EFFICIENCY
Typical
RIPPLE
& NOISE max.
33 mVpp
POWER
max.
66W
CFM-100S050 90...264 VAC115/230 VAC 5.0VDC 0 A 84%20A 50 mVpp100W
CFM-100S075 90...264 VAC115/230 VAC 7.5VDC 0 A 84%13.3A 75 mVpp100W
CFM-100S120 90...264 VAC115/230 VAC 12.0VDC 0 A 84%8.4A 120 mVpp100W
CFM-100S150 90...264 VAC115/230 VAC 15.0VDC 0 A 84%6.7A 150 mVpp100W
CFM-100S180 90...264 VAC115/230 VAC 18.0VDC 0 A 84%5.6A 180 mVpp100W
CFM-100S240 90...264 VAC115/230 VAC 24.0VDC 0 A 84%4.2A 240 mVpp100W
CFM-100S480 90...264 VAC115/230 VAC 48.0VDC 0 A 84%2.1A 480 mVpp100W
CFM-100S090 90...264 VAC115/230 VAC 9.0VDC 0 A 84%11.2A 90 mVpp100W
- 2 - 300 080, Rev. A / 07.2005
All values refer to an ambient temperature of 25°C and nominal rated values where nothing else is specified
Specifications Spezifikationen Spécifications
Characteristics Conditions min unittyp max